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Fall Semester: August 20 - December 13, 2025 
Aug. 18-19 (Mon-Tues): 1L Orientation 

Aug. 20 (Wed.): First day of classes.  Follow Monday schedule. 
Aug. 29 (Fri): Last day to add/drop individual courses. 
Sept. 1 (Mon): Labor Day Holiday. No classes. 
Oct. 2-3 (Thurs-Fri): 1L Midterm exams. No 1L classes. 

Oct. 16-19 (Thurs-Sun): Fall Recess. No classes. 

Nov. 21 (Fri) Last day of classes. 
Nov. 22-30 (Sat-Sun): Thanksgiving Recess. No classes. 
Dec. 1-12 (Mon-Fri): Final examinations.  

Dec. 12-13 (Fr-Sat): Graduation festivities. 

Dec. 13 (Sat): December Degree Conferral Date. 

Spring Semester: January 14 - May 8, 2026 

Jan. 14 (Wed): Spring semester begins. Follow Monday schedule. 
Jan. 15 (Thurs): Follow Monday schedule. 
Jan. 19 (Mon): Martin Luther King, Jr. Day. No classes. 
Jan. 23 (Fri): Last day to add/drop individual courses. 

Feb. 26-27 (Thurs-Fri): 1L Midterm exams. No 1L classes. 

Mar. 8-15 (Sun-Sun): Spring Recess. No classes. 

Apr. 3-6 (Fri-Mon): Easter Break. No classes.  

Apr. 24 (Fri): Last day of classes. 

Apr. 27-May 8 (Mon-Fri): Final examinations.  

May 14-16 (Thurs-Sat): Graduation festivities.  
May 16 (Sat): May Degree Conferral Date. 
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Summer Session: May 12 – August 12, 2026 
TERM 1 
May 11-12 (Mon-Tues): AJD Orientation. 
May 13 (Wed): First Day of AJD classes. 
May 18 (Mon): First Day of 2L and 3L classes. 
May 20 (Wed): Last day to drop individual courses. 
May 25 (Mon): Memorial Day Recess.  No classes. 
June 19 (Fri): Juneteenth Holiday. No classes. 
June 26 (Fri): Last Day of classes. 
June 29-July 1 (Mon-Wed): Final examinations. 
TERM 2 
July 3 (Fri): Independence Day Observed. No classes. 
July 6 (Mon): First day of classes. 
July 8 (Wed): Last day to drop individual courses. 
Aug 7 (Fri): Last day of classes. 
Aug 10-12 (Mon-Wed): Final examinations. 
Aug. 15 (Sat): August degree conferral date. 
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